



CONTACT INFORMATION

Name	Telephone
Address	Email
******	Website
	Social media

AWARDS APPLICATION

Tell us about the cause, charity, organisation, person, event, project or group which is looking for support?

Explain what you need and specifically how any monies would be spent?





Explain what it would mean to receive a JAZZ[™] Apple Foundation Award and the difference it would make?

How does your cause fit in with the JAZZ[™] Apple Foundation's core beliefs and how do you think the partnership can benefit both of us in getting our messages across?

Please read the terms and conditions carefully before submitting.

Send all applications to jack@hungrycommunications.co.uk or post to JAZZ Apple Foundation, Worldwide Fruit Ltd, Apple Way, Wardentree Lane, Pinchbeck, Lincolnshire, PE11 3BB

TERMS & CONDITIONS

- Awards will be made on the first Monday of each month.
 Awards judges will be the Worldwide Fruit Executive and the JAZZ[™] apples' Commercial Manager
- The decision of the Judges is final
- The JAZZ^{**} Apple Foundation will look to promote causes helping young people in line with its core brand values - healthy eating and sport.
- Awards are open to individuals of all ages who are legal and permanent residents of the United Kingdom or Channel Islands and the Isle of Man.
- Award winners will be subject to a due diligence check, in order to ratify their application.

- Awards must be spent on the purpose which the application was detailed.
- Award winners will agree to their names, images and story to be used by JAZZ[™] apples on its social media platforms and for publicity purposes in the media.
- Award winners will agree to promote the JAZZ[™]Apple Foundation wherever possible.
- Worldwide Fruit reserve the right to, in good faith to amend or foreclose the promotion without prior notice.
- Worldwide Fruit reserves the right in its sole discretion to disqualify any individual that corrupts or aects the administration, security, fairness, integrity or proper conduct of Awards.

- JAZZ[™] is a trademark of T&G Group of Companies
- Page 2 of 2
- Maximum per award of £500.